
Schedule for 2018 

Day Date Activity Day Date Activity 

07/18/2018 Wednesday DCC run night 07/20/2018 Friday DCC run night 

07/25/2018 Wednesday Work night 07/27/2018 Friday Work night 

08/01/2018 Wednesday Work night 08/03/2018 Friday Work night 

08/08/2018 Wednesday Work night 08/10/2018 Friday Meeting, DCC 
run night 

08/15/2018 Wednesday DCC run night 08/17/2018 Friday DCC run night 

08/22/2018 Wednesday Work night 08/24/2018 Friday Work night 

08/29/2018 Wednesday Work night 08/31/2018 Friday Work night 

09/05/2018 Wednesday Work night 09/07/2018 Friday Work night 

09/12/2018 Wednesday Work night 09/14/2018 Friday Meeting, DCC 
run night 

09/19/2018 Wednesday DCC run night 09/21/2018 Friday DCC run night 

09/26/2018 Wednesday Work night 09/28/2018 Friday Work night 

10/03/2018 Wednesday Work night 10/05/2018 Friday Work night 

10/10/2018 Wednesday Pack Up Night 10/12/2018 Friday Set up at 
Richards 

10/13/2018 Saturday Richards Show 10/14/2018 Sunday Richards Show 

10/17/2018 Wednesday Work night 10/19/2018 Friday Meeting, DCC 
run night 

10/24/2018 Wednesday Clean up night 10/26/2018 Friday Clean up night 

10/27/2018 Saturday Open House 10/28/2018 Sunday Open House 

10/31/2018 Wednesday Work night 11/02/2018 Friday Work night 

11/07/2018 Wednesday Work night 11/09/2018 Friday Meeting, DCC 
run night 

11/14/2018 Wednesday DCC run night 11/16/2018 Friday DCC run night 

11/21/2018 Wednesday Work night 
may be 
canceled 

11/23/2018 Friday DCC run night 

11/28/2018 Wednesday DCC run night 11/30/2018 Friday DCC run night 

12/05/2018 Wednesday DCC run night 12/07/2018 Friday Christmas 
party 

12/12/2018 Wednesday DCC run night 12/14/2018 Friday DCC run night 

12/19//2018 Wednesday DCC run night 12/21/2018 Friday DCC run night 

12/26/2018 Wednesday DCC run night 12/27/2018 Friday DCC run night 

01/02/2019 Wednesday Pack up night 01/04/2019 Friday Setup at 
Schaumburg 

01/05/2019 Saturday Schaumburg 
10 until 6 

01/06/2019 Sunday Schaumburg 
10 until 5 

 


